
Pulaski PTA 2016-17 Committee Chairs
Committees Committee Chairs Phone Number Email

Box Tops Lauren DeMarco 917-750-6631 Lmaknw@aol.com

Fall Fundraiser Shannon Hecht 965-5182 shannonhecht@icloud.com

Stephanie Ferland 651-5411 stephanieandjoseph@icloud.com

Janice Lucie jlucie@hhh.k12.ny.us

Melissa Ragozzino 646-533-5293 melsie1966@optonline.net

Stop and Shop A+ Rewards Diane Friedel jlucie@hhh.k12.ny.us

Mary Shah 988-1302 Marydshah@gmail.com

Karen Lutz Kalutz409@optimum.net

Banking Nicole Scheibe 379-9782 nicolejscheibe@yahoo.com

Original Works Shannon Hecht 965-5182 shannonhecht@icloud.com

PTA Membership Jennifer Buonagurio 651-8243 buonaguje@vschsd.org

School Pictures Sue Mazzara 368-5217 smazzara@verizon.net

Mindy Goodman 266-1159 mgoodman@ahrc.org

Lisa Rodriguez 516-641-9534 lisa@rodriguezny.com

Mindy Goodman 266-1159 mgoodman@ahrc.org

Lisa Rodriguez 516-641-9534 lisa@rodriguezny.com

Blood Drive Mary Shah 988-1302 Marydshah@gmail.com

Diane Friedel 484-8646 artchick1973@aol.com

Michelle Centamore 651-9159 mgabrielle@verizon.net

Melissa Ragozzino 646-533-5293 melsie1966@optonline.net

Ducks Game Mindy Goodman 266-1159 mgoodman@ahrc.org

Debbie Brazier 748-8140 usadebb@gmail.com

Melissa Ragozzino 646-533-5293 melsie1966@optonline.net

Family Fun Night Shannon Hecht 965-5182 shannonhecht@icloud.com

Lisa Rodriguez 516-641-9534 lisa@rodriguezny.com

Mary Shah 988-1302 Marydshah@gmail.com

Fundraisers:

Services:

Events

Holiday Boutique

Kid Stuff Coupon Books not 

participating for 2016/17 school year

4th and 5th Grade Variety Show

End of Year Picnic

Harvest Festival

Social

Book Fair

Pie Sale
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Stephanie Ferland 651-5411 stephanieandjoseph@icloud.com

Mairead Reardon 239-5549 readbailey@hotmail.com

Lois Greenbaum 807-8246 loisg@optonline.net

Michelle Centamore 651-9159 mgabrielle@verizon.net

Tara Schaefer 757-1278 Tazza2002@aol.com

Reflections Michelle Centamore 651-9159 mgabrielle@verizon.net

Mary Shah 988-1302 Marydshah@gmail.com

Kristen Kryoneris 486-3836 kristenk72@yahoo.com

Coat Drive Rebecca Donlan rebeccadonlan@yahoo.com

Food Drive Rebecca Donlan rebeccadonlan@yahoo.com

Helping Hands Mairead Reardon 239-5549 readbailey@hotmail.com

Relay For Life Mindy Goodman 266-1159 mgoodman@ahrc.org

Lisa Rodriguez 516-641-9534 lisa@rodriguezny.com

Mairead Reardon 239-5549 readbailey@hotmail.com

Health and Safety Erin Wine 368-9171 mamaerin34@gmail.com

SAVE Erin Wine 368-9171 mamaerin34@gmail.com

SEPTA Liaison

Stephanie Ferland 651-5411 stephanieandjoseph@icloud.com

Teacher Liaison Beth Darryl

Wellness Committee Erin Wine 368-9171 mamaerin34@gmail.com

Drug and Alcohol Task Force Stephanie Ferland 651-5411 stephanieandjoseph@icloud.com

Board of Ed Meetings    Stephanie Ferland 651-5411 stephanieandjoseph@icloud.com

Shared Decision Making

Enrichment:

Pulaski Beautification

Pulaski Gives Back

After School Club Organizers

Community Liaisons

Kindergarten Orientation

Plant Sale

Teacher and Staff Appreciation

Indoor

Cultural Arts

PARP

Outdoor
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